
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Fulbari, District: Dinajpur. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 
 

Memo No: 46.02.2738.000.014.15.2022-263                                                       Date: 26/04/2023. 
 

e-Tender Notice- 02/2022-2023 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (LTM) (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for Works 07 Nos. Packages of ADP Project, 

FY.2022-2023 for this Upazila. 
 

Sl 

No. 

Tende

r ID 

Name of Work Last Selling 

Date & 

Time 

Closing 

Date & 

time 

Opening 

Date & 

time 

01 822981 (1) Construction of CC Road For  Shorsotipur moor Pucca road-  West site Shorsotipur Jame Mosqe road.at 

,Eluary UP,Under Fulbari Upazila ,Distric: Dinajpur (2)  Construction For U-Drain (1.00x1.00)m Jogonnathpur 

Shoshan Road at Eluary UP,Under Fulbari Upazila ,Distric: Dinajpur.(3)  Construction For U-Drain 

(0.600x0.600)m From the  Panikata Mondalpara at Eluary UP,Under Fulbari Upazila ,Distric: Dinajpur.(4)  

Construction For Drain From the House of Abdus salam Of rudrani Village along the back of  Mannan saheb's 

pond. Eluary UP,Under Fulbari Upazila ,Distric: Dinajpur. (5)  Construction of Surface Drain for Usahar 

Khairpara Village,Under:Eluari UP,Upazila:Phulbari ,Dist:Dinajpur.(6)  Construction of Surface Drain in H/O 

Nobiul Chairman Village at Rudrani Under:Eluary UP,Upozila: Phulbari,Dist:Dinajpur. Package No. 

UPDF/FUL/DIN/2022-23/W-01 

10-May-

2023 16:00 

11-

May-

2023 

14:30 

11-May-

2023 

14:30 

02 822982 (1) Construction of HBB Road for Small  Vimalpur Shahabul Armi  to Imam Member House at Aladipur UP 

Upazila Fulbari, Distric:Dinajpur.(2) Construction For CC Road From Ismailpur pucca road to Aladipur UP 

Under Fulbari Upazila ,Distric: Dinajpur. (3)   Construction For Drain From the House of Utpol to Chandra House 

at Aladipur UP Upazila Fulbari, Distric:Dinajpur.(4)  Construction For Drain Of Rajarampur Telipara Village 

Infront  Mintur House at Aladipur UP Upazila Fulbari, Distric:Dinajpur.(5)  Construction For Drain Of Baro 

Vimalpur Taslim House Infront  at Aladipur UP Upazila Fulbari, Distric:Dinajpur. Package No. 

ADP/FUL/DIN/2022-23/W-02 

10-May-

2023 16:00 

11-

May-

2023 

14:30 

11-May-

2023 

14:30 

03 822983 
(1) Construction of CC Road For Amra Pucca road  -Weast site road. At  Villaje.  Amra: Under :Kazihal UP . 

Upazilla: Fulbari . Dist: Dinajpur.(2) Construction of Surface Drain for Nearast H/O Rubel.at Village: Hojrotpur. 

Unader: Kazihal UP.  Upa: Fulbari. Dist: Dinajpur.(3)    Construction of Surface Drain for Front site  H/O 

Sherajul.at Village: Kashihata. Unader: Kazihal UP.  Upa: Fulbari. Dist: Dinajpur.(4)  Maintanance ( Floor,Wall 

Paster,Trast ,CI Sheet  & Other Work) For Chowkiyapara Hafijiya Maddrasha. Under: Kazihal UP. Upa: Fulbari. 

Dist: Dinajpur.(5)   Construction of CC Road For Kazihal Weastpara H/O Forhad  road . at  Villaje: Kazihal 

Weastpara : Under : Kazihal UP . Upazilla: Fulbari . Dist: Dinajpur.(6)  Construction of Publice Toilet for 

Roshedpur Village. Under: Kazihal  UP. Upa: Fulbari.Dist: Dinajpur. Package No. UPDF/FUL/DIN/2022-23/W-03 

10-May-

2023 16:00 

11-

May-

2023 

14:30 

11-May-

2023 

14:30 

04 822984 (1) Construction of Surface Drain for H/O Lutfor - H/O Goffar.at Village: Nondolalpur. Unader: Betdihi UP. Upa: 

Fulbari. Dist: Dinajpur. (2) Construction of CC Road For Nondigram South site road . at Village: Nondigram : 

Under : Betdihi UP . Upazilla: Fulbari . Dist: Dinajpur. (3) Construction of CC Road For Niranquari Culvert - 

East sitei road . At Villaje: Niranquari : Under : Betdihi UP . Upazilla: Fulbari . Dist: Dinajpur. (4) Construction 

of Surface Drain for Front Site H/O Shultan - H/O Siddek.at Village: Ciddeci. Unader: Betdihi UP. Upa: Fulbari. 

Dist: Dinajpur. Package No. UPDF/FUL/DIN/2022-23/W-04 

10-May-

2023 16:00 

11-

May-

2023 

14:30 

11-May-

2023 

14:30 

05 822985 (1) Construction of Surface Drain for Dangapara Villagel.at Village: Dangapara. Unader: Khayerbari UP. Upa: 

Fulbari. Dist: Dinajpur. (2) Construction of Surface Drain for Balupara Pucca road - Weast site.at Village: 

Balupara. Unader: Khayerbari UP. Upa: Fulbari. Dist: Dinajpur. (3) Construction of Surface Drain for Noldanga 

Village.at Village: Noldanga. Unader: Khayerbari UP. Upa: Fulbari. Dist: Dinajpur. Package No. 

ADP/FUL/DIN/2022-23/W-05 

10-May-

2023 16:00 

11-

May-

2023 

14:30 

11-May-

2023 

14:30 

06 822986 (1) Construction of Surface Drain for Horhoriyapara Village.at Village: Horhoriyapara. Unader: Doulatpur UP. 

Upa: Fulbari. Dist: Dinajpur. (2) Construction of Surface Drain for H/O Binoy - Taltola.at Village: Polipara. 

Unader: Doulatpur UP. Upa: Fulbari. Dist: Dinajpur. (3) Construction of HBB Road For H/O Nojrul Munshi - 

Doulatpur Shusnichara GPS road. at Villaje: Doulatpur: Under :Doulatpur UP . Upazilla: Fulbari . Dist: 

Dinajpur. Package No. ADP/FUL/DIN/2022-23/W-06 

10-May-

2023 16:00 

11-

May-

2023 

14:30 

11-May-

2023 

14:30 

07 822987 (1) Constraction of Drain Work from Puraton Bondor Rahman House to Masud House at Shibnagar UP,Upazila 

Fulbari,Dist.Dinajpur. (2) Constraction of HBB Road Work from Shamshernagar Bazarpara Road to Jagodish 

House at Shibnagor UP,Upazila Fulbari,Dist.Dinajpur. (3) Constraction of HBB Road Work from Moddho 

Sultanpur Paca Road to Nimai House at Shibnagor UP,Upazila Fulbari,Dist.Dinajpur. (4) Constraction of Drain 

Work Infornt of Rejaul House to Main Road at Shibnagor UP,Upazila Fulbari,Dist.Dinajpur. (5) Construction of 

Razarampur Gatpara (Structural Work at Ch-9.00m,01 Nos (1.50x1.50m) RCC Box 

Culvert.Under:Phulbari.Dist:Dinajpur. (6) Constraction of HBB Road Work Bolirampur RHD Road to North Site 

at Shibnagor UP,Upazila Fulbari,Dist.Dinajpur. ADP/FUL/DIN/2022-23/W-07 

10-May-

2023 16:00 

11-

May-

2023 

14:30 

11-May-

2023 

14:30 

 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

Procuring Entity (PE) Estimate Less or Above and reserve the rights to subtract, modify and cancel the whole tender procedure 

without showing any reason. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks 

branches up to 11 May’ 2023, 14.30PM 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)  

 

 

‘’‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd


 
     Sd/-  

(Md. Mijanur Rahman Sardar)  
Upazila Engineer 

LGED, Fulbari, Dinajpur. 

ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Memo No: 46.02.2738.000.014.15.2022-263/1(20)                                                Date: 26/04/2023. 

Copy forwarded for Information & necessary action: 

1. The Secretary, Ministry of LGRD & Co-operative Bangladesh Secretariat, Dhaka. 

2. The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

4. The Director General, CPTU,IMED,Block-12, 2nd Floor, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

5. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Dinajpur Region, Dinajpur. 

6. The Deputy Commissioner,  Dinajpur. 

7. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur. 

8. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Upazila: Fulbari, Dist. Dinajpur. 

9. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Upazila: Fulbari, Dist. Dinajpur. 
10. The Assistant Engineer, GIS Unit, Local Government Engineering Department, LGED Bhaban, Level-3, Agargoan Sher-e-Bangla Nagor, 

Dhaka-1207, Requested to publish the above Tender Notice in LGED Website. e-mail address: tender@lged.gov.bd 

11. m¤úv`K,  ˆ`wbK ‡`k gv, XvKv| He is requested to publish (Column Size 10x4) the above tender notice on or before  27.04.2023. 

12. Notice Board (All). 

13. Office Copy. 

 
              Sd/- 

Upazila Engineer 
LGED, Fulbari, Dinajpur. 

 

 

 


